2019 Women’s Rankings — Bench Only

RANK NAME BW
1 Maria Frank 56.35
2 Abby Hall 62.7
3 Lydia North 71.13
4  April Goodfellow 87.61
5 Pamela Hodder 75.59
6  Angelina Van Ryswyk 82.85
7 Dana Sandler 83.25
8 Denise Royer 56.2
9 Emilie Boudreau 63.17
10  Crystal Zeng 83.2

CLASS

57
63
72
84+
84
84
84
57
72
84

AGE
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Master 1
Master 1
Open
Junior

BP

90

92.5
92.5
95

87.5
87.5
87.5
73

72.5
72.5

IPF POINTS

750.31
736.08
700.96
666.58
652.33
631.75
630.71
621.50
589.96
535.58



